Cody high school Saturday Boys V

Pl

Bib
14
25
16
29
3
4
40
44
21
38
24
35
22
9
10
11
39
5
13
45
34
17
30
18
41
19
43
46
27
90
15
6
33

Name
HUTCHINSON, Bennett
WHITE, Mack
MCDOWELL, Justin
MILEK, Logan
GOTHAM, Parker
PHILLIPS, Henry
LAYSON, Sawyer
KELLY, Landen
HUGHES, Abe
SCHNEIDER, Nathan
SWENSON, Nyle
BECHTEL, Sam
MILLER, Curtis
WELCH, Malcolm
BOULTER, Ben
GEORGE, Grant
VISSER, Erza
SCHATZ, Beau
JONES, Keaton
PAEA-BARRETO, Fisher
Rowe, Dylan

LAING, Parker
FOREMAN, Max
Scneider, Aaron
BRANDE, Nick
BUCY, Aidan
GAMROTH, Logan
BREDEHOFT, Benjamin
Coulter, Simeon
Olson, Sean
OHMART, Cypress
BOVE, Samson
RUBLE, Elijah

Time
21:32.5
23:41.7
26:12.8
27:05.9
27:06.8
27:41.1
28:48.3
28:54.5
29:24.9
29:54.0
30:04.2
30:42.2
31:05.0
31:06.7
31:09.1
31:30.3
31:43.0
31:46.7
31:51.6
31:57.8
32:06.9
32:14.3
33:05.3
34:24.5
34:34.7
34:48.9
35:16.0
35:19.0
35:45.2
45:00.9
47:44.9
49:24.6
1:06:58.6



